32123
ALBUM NINO MM120X165
Collection: MJTO - Typology: BOMBONIERA - Material: CARTONCINO
PRODUCT DETAILS
NET WEIGHT 0,244 Kg
PACKAGING SINGLE BOX
MINIMUM QUANTITY x 1 pcs
LENGTH 120 mm
WIDTH 165 mm
HEIGHT 50 mm
MASTER CARTON
GROSS WEIGHT 4,500 Kg
CARTON QUANTITY 20 pcs
LENGTH 550 mm
WIDTH 340 mm
HEIGHT 200 mm